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2023 Black Bear Invitational - 4/29/2023

Live Results @ www.sstresults.com

Coe-Brown Northwood Academy

Team Rankings - Through Event 36

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Concord CONC 103 . 33

 2 Phillips Exeter PHIL 68

 3 Nashua North NASH 64 . 33

 4 Nashua South NAS2 43

 5 Oyster River OYST 29

 6 Portsmouth PORT 25

 7 Manchester Central MANC 23

 7 Coe-Brown COE- 23

 9 Exeter EXET 22

 10 Merrimack MERR 21

 11 Newfound Regional NEWF 14

 11 Kearsarge KEAR 14

 13 Portsmouth Christian POR2 10

 13 Salem SALE 10

 15 Merrimack Valley MER2 9

 16 Hopkinton HOPK 8

 16 Milford MILF 8

 16 Winnacunnet WINN 8

 16 Phillips Academy PAA 8

 20 Pembroke PEMB 7

 20 Manchester West MAN3 7

 22 Londonderry LOND 6 . 33

 23 Brattleboro BRAT 6

 23 Somersworth SOME 6

 25 Alvirne ALVI 5

 26 Dover DOVE 2

 26 Con-Val CON- 2

 26 Pelham PELH 2

 29 Newport NEWP 1

 29 Bishop Guertin BISH 1

 29 Lebanon LEBA 1

 29 Plymouth Regional PLYM 1

 558.00Total
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2023 Black Bear Invitational - 4/29/2023

Live Results @ www.sstresults.com

Coe-Brown Northwood Academy

Team Rankings - Through Event 36

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Phillips Exeter PHIL 88

 2 Oyster River OYST 56

 3 Coe-Brown COE- 45

 4 Concord CONC 33

 5 Souhegan SOUH 29

 6 Portsmouth PORT 24

 7 Alvirne ALVI 21

 8 Winnacunnet WINN 20

 8 Nashua North NASH 20

 10 Nashua South NAS2 18

 11 Gilford GILF 17

 12 Pelham PELH 16

 12 Newport NEWP 16

 12 Manchester West MAN3 16

 12 Milford MILF 16

 12 Sanborn Regional SANB 16

 12 Bishop Guertin BISH 16

 18 Portsmouth Christian POR2 14

 19 Exeter EXET 12

 20 Lebanon LEBA 10

 21 Phillips Academy PAA 8

 21 Salem SALE 8

 21 Pembroke PEMB 8

 24 Winnisquam WIN2 6

 25 Merrimack MERR 5

 26 Newfound Regional NEWF 4

 27 Con-Val CON- 3 . 50

 28 Merrimack Valley MER2 3

 28 Conant CONA 3

 30 Spaulding SPAU 2

 30 Hopkinton HOPK 2

 32 Monadnock MONA 1

 33 Kearsarge KEAR  . 50

 557.00Total


